General Description
The MAX9650/MAX9651 are single- and dual-channel
VCOM amplifiers with rail-to-rail inputs and outputs. The
MAX9650/MAX9651 can drive up to 1300mA of peak
current per channel and operate up to 20V.
The MAX9650/MAX9651 are designed to source and
sink a high current quickly to hold the VCOM voltage
stable in large TFT-LCD panels.

MAX9650
Typical Operating Circuit
Ordering Information
PART
AMPS PER
PACKAGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP MARK
MAX9650AZK+ 1 5 SOT23 ADSI
MAX9650AZK/V+ 1 5 SOT23 ADSK
MAX9650AUA+ 1 8 µMAX-EP* AABI
MAX9650ATA+ 1 8 TDFN-EP* BKX
MAX9651AUA+ 2 8 µMAX-EP* AABH
MAX9651ATA+ 2 8 TDFN-EP* BKY
Note: All devices are specified over the -40°C to +125°C oper-
ating range.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
/V denotes an automotive qualified part.